
 

 

2014 Coach Pitch Schedule – Brooklawn Little League 
 

4/12/14 Sat.   Team 1 vs Team 2    TBA    home 

4/15/14 Tues.   Team 1 @ Magnolia    6:00pm   away 

4/17/14 Thurs.  Team 2 @ Oaklyn   6:00pm   away 

4/18/14 Fri.  Somerdale Grey @ Team 1   6:00pm   home 

4/19/14 Sat.   Oaklyn 2 @ Team 2   1:00pm   home 

4/22/14 Tues.  Merchantville Cardinals @ Team 1 6:00pm   home 

4/23/14 Wed.  Team 1 @ Somerdale Blue  6:00pm   away 

4/24/14 Thurs. Team 2 @ Oaklyn 2   6:00pm   away 

4/25/14 Fri.  Somerdale Cardinals @ Team 2 6:00pm  home 

4/26/14 Sat.   Team 1 @ Magnolia   1:00pm  away 

4/30/14 Wed.  Team 2 @ Magnolia   6:00pm  away 

5/2/14 Fri.  Team 2 @ Somerdale Cardinals 6:00pm  away 

5/6/14 Tues.  Team 1 @Oaklyn 2   6:00pm  away 

5/8/14 Thurs.  Oaklyn 1 @ Team 1   6:00pm  home 

5/10/14 Sat.   Merchantville Cardinals @ Team 2 1:00pm  home 

5/13/14 Tues.  Team 2 vs. Team 1   6:00pm  home 

5/15/14 Thurs. Team 2 @ Somerdale Blue  6:00pm  away 

5/16/14 Fri.  Team 1 @ Somerdale Grey  6:00pm  away 

5/17/14 Sat.  Magnolia @ Team 2   1:00pm  home 

5/21/14 Wed.  Team 1 @ Merchantville Cardinals 6:00pm  away 

5/23/14 Fri.  Somerdale Blue @ Team 1  6:00pm  home 

5/24/14 Sat.  Somerdale Blue @ Team 2  1:00pm  home 

5/28/14 Wed.  Team 2 @ Merchantville Cardinals 6:00pm  away 

5/29/14 Thurs. Merchantville Marlins @ Team 1 6:00pm  home 

5/31/14 Sat.  Team 1 @ Merchantville Marlins 1:00pm  away 

 

***One additional game to be scheduled for Team 2 


